Cellini Apartments

9361-9371 Cellini Ave.
Garden Grove, CA 92841

15 1960 $4,655,000 $310,333.00 $488.92 5.18%

Sale Comparables Charts   |   Cellini Apartments 16

Sale Comparables Map   |   Cellini Apartments 17

# Property Name Address City
S Cellini Apartments 9361-9371 Cellini Ave. Garden Grove
1 Morningside Apartments 12702 Morningside Ave. Garden Grove
2 Kensington Apartments 12581 Kensington Ln Garden Grove
3 Wellington Apartments 425 E. Wellington Ave Santa Ana
4 Trident Apartments 935 S Trident St. Anaheim

C
ellini A

partm
ents | Financial A

nalysis

C
E

LL
IN

I
A

PA
R

TM
E

N
TS

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

04 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Cellini Apartments 19

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Scheduled Rent $346,116 96.6% $383,940 96.9%

RUBS $11,328 3.2% $11,328 2.9%

Laundry $996 0.3% $996 0.3%

Gross Potential Income $358,440 $396,264

General Vacancy -3.00% -3.00%

Effective Gross Income $348,057 $384,746

Less Expenses $106,909 30.71% $108,345 28.16%

Net Operating Income $241,147 $276,401

Income Notes: *RUBS income estimated*

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Taxes $54,260 $3,617 $54,260 $3,617

Insurance $4,422 $295 $4,422 $295

Management Fee $13,922 $928 $15,358 $1,024

Insurance $7,617 $508 $7,617 $508

Repairs & Maintenance $7,500 $500 $7,500 $500

Water / Sewer $6,240 $416 $6,240 $416

Landscaping $3,000 $200 $3,000 $200

Electric $720 $48 $720 $48

Trash $5,724 $382 $5,724 $382

Gas $3,504 $234 $3,504 $234

Total Operating Expense $106,909 $7,127 $108,345 $7,223

Expense / SF $11.23 $11.38

% of EGI 30.71% 28.16%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Cellini Apartments

Exclusively Marketed by:

Randall Mycorn
R.L.M. Equities
Managing Partner
(949) 573-5309
randall@RLMEquities.com
Lic: 02078223

powered by CREOP